Hook frame for packing tables
P/N: 7500431 | HL/2s 555/55/1447

HUPFER

we make work flow

Technical data

Weight:

Width:
Depth:

Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications

reserved. Without decoration.

Time and date of the request:
20.05.2024, 20:54:00

3.492 kg
555 mm
55 mm

1447 mm

All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer
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